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http://www.xing.com/
http://www.kununu.com/
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BUSY WORKING ON BIGGEST                                         
RELAUNCH IN OUR HISTORY



>6,000
participants

45
sessions & 
workshops

90+
speaker

~30,000,000 
reach on owned and 

earned media channels
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68.0 68.9 (1%) 71.6 (5%)

0.4 0.6 (35%) 0.5 (17%)

6.9 6.6 4% 4.9 40%

(50.3) (59.9) 16% (51.6) 2%

24.9 16.2 54% 25.4 (2%)

37% 23% 13%pt 35% 1%pt

(7.3) (12.6) 42% (27.9) 74%

(0.1) 5.6 (102%) 0.7 (115%)

(5.4) (2.0) (172%) (3.5) (53%)

12.1 7.1 70% (5.4) (326%)

2.15 1.27 70% (0.95) (326%)
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(0.2)

(5.4)

12.0

2.14

(59.0)

17.1

25%

(6.5)

(0.3)

(2.8)

7.4

1.32

(0.1)

(52.2)

24.8

35%

(16.3)

(3.3)

5.1

0.92



11.0 45% 33%

26.8 71% 69%

2.6 50% 19%

(15.6)

24.9 37% 23%
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